10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Coordinator

General Manager

Maintenance

Maintenance

Bookkeeper

Maintenance

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Bear River Recreation and Park
District

Bear River Recreation and Park
District

Bear River Recreation and Park
District

Bear River Recreation and Park
District

Bear River Recreation and Park
District

Bear River Recreation and Park
District

Bear River Recreation and Park
District

Bear River Recreation and Park
District

Bear River Recreation and Park
District

Bear River Recreation and Park
District

Bear River Recreation and Park
District

Bear River Recreation and Park
District

Bear River Recreation and Park
District

Bear River Recreation and Park
District

Bear River Recreation and Park
District

Bear River Recreation and Park
District

Bear River Recreation and Park
District

Bear River Recreation and Park
District

Department

Administration

Administration

Maintenance

Maintenance

Administration

Maintenance

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Total Wages
$12,423

$12,006

$2,780

$2,295

$2,275

$1,399

$1,150

$1,041

$894

$866

$772

$697

$575

$466

$408

$132

$0

$0



19.

20.

21.

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Bear River Recreation and Park Board of Directors
District

Bear River Recreation and Park Board of Directors
District

Bear River Recreation and Park Board of Directors
District

$0

$0

$0



