	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Coordinator		Bear River Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$12,423
2.	General Manager		Bear River Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$12,006
3.	Maintenance		Bear River Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$2,780
4.	Maintenance		Bear River Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$2,295
5.	Bookkeeper		Bear River Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$2,275
6.	Maintenance		Bear River Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$1,399
7.	Lifeguard		Bear River Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,150
8.	Lifeguard		Bear River Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,041
9.	Lifeguard		Bear River Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$894
10.	Lifeguard		Bear River Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$866
11.	Lifeguard		Bear River Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$772
12.	Lifeguard		Bear River Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$697
13.	Lifeguard		Bear River Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$575
14.	Lifeguard		Bear River Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$466
15.	Lifeguard		Bear River Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$408
16.	Lifeguard		Bear River Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$132
17.	Board Member		Bear River Recreation and Park District	Board of Directors	\$0
18.	Board Member		Bear River Recreation and Park District	Board of Directors	\$0

19.	Board Member	Bear River Recreation and Par District	Board of Directors	\$0
20.	Board Member	Bear River Recreation and Par District	Board of Directors	\$0
21.	Board Member	Bear River Recreation and Par District	Board of Directors	\$0